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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Although all efforts are made to ensure information is accurate and up-to-date, specifications can be subject to change without notice. All measurements shown in millimetres.

81 SERIES
Square Rear Lamps

ECE approval

Part# 

81A

81AM

81R

81RM

81F

81FM

81W

81WM

81STI

81STIM

Description 

Square Indicator Lamp, 12V, Blister Pack

Square Indicator Lamp, 12/24V, Blister Pack

Square Stop / Tail Lamp, 12V, Blister Pack

Square Stop / Tail Lamp, 12/24V, Blister Pack

Square Fog Lamp, 12V, Blister Pack

Square Fog Lamp, 12/24V, Blister Pack

Square Reverse Lamp, 12V, Blister Pack

Square Reverse Lamp, 12/24V, Blister Pack

Square Stop / Tail / Indicator Lamp, 12V, Blister Pack

Square Stop / Tail / Indicator Lamp, 12/24V, Blister Pack

EAN Code 

9335962012817

9335962012879

9335962012824

9335962012886

9335962012909

9335962012800

9335962012862

9335962012893

9335962012831

9335962012848

Function

Stop / Tail (R7)

Indicator (R6)

Reverse (R23)

Fog (R38)

Single Function Approval#

R1-S1-E9-02.11053

2a-E9-01.6018

AR-E9-00.1199

F1-E9-00.1038

Voltage

Dimensions

IP rating

Warranty

Cable

Operating temperature

Current draw (13.8V / 28V)

Wiring colour codes

Mounting 

instructions

9-16V or 9-32V

81 x 81 x 24mm

IP67

5 Years

300mm (stripped-end) 

-30°C to +50°C

Stop: 0.22A / 0.12A, Tail: 0.01A / 0.01A, Indicator: 0.19A / 0.11A,

Fog: 0.17A / 0.11A, Reverse: 0.30A / 0.17A

BROWN: Tail [+]

RED: Stop [+]

BLACK: Reverse [+]

YELLOW: Indicator [+]

BLUE: Fog [+]

WHITE: Earth [-]

Installation to be undertaken by a competent professional

1. Drill bolt holes 51mm apart and drill a hole for the cable in between them.

2. Surface mount using the fixings provided.
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81A / 81AM

Stop/Tail/Ind. Approval#

R1-S1-E9-02.11054

2a-E9-01.11054

81R / 81RM 81F / 81FM

81W / 81WM 81STI / 81STIM 81STIM Active


